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RUN DATE: May 8, 2008

DAY ELEV STORAGE INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE- C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET ONELL  S.LUS CALIF. O'NEILL S.LUS  DOS AMIGOS
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING
44,661
1 21985 42764 -1.897 592 0 1.159 0 1.015 1.833
2 22006 43308 +544 576 300 1.107 0 0 1.582
3 22051  44.479 +1.171 1.188 0 1.255 0 0 1.877
4 22109 45996 +1.517 1.607 0 1.673 0 743 1.764
5 221.00 45.760 -236 1.711 0 1.606 0 2.051 1.550
6 220.08  43.360 -2.400 1.927 0 2.483 0 3.433 2.289
7 22115  46.154 +2.794 2.216 0 3.132 0 2.296 1.821
8 222.84 50.619 +4.465 2.843 0 3.051 0 2.393 1.198
9 22338 52,062 +1.443 3.384 0 2,700 0 3.653 1.732
10 22390 53.458 +1.396 3.391 0 3.136 0 5.216 1.188
11 22244 49554 -3.904 3.436 0 5.085 0 9.514 1.224
12 22392 53511 +3.957 3.380 0 3.501 0 2.760 2.162
13 222,64  50.086 -3.425 3.431 0 3.471 0 5.659 3.036
14 22174  47.703 -2.383 2,704 0 2.976 0 4,887 1.658
15 221.97  48.308 +605 2.338 97 2.940 0 3.539 1.839
16 221.68  47.546 -762 2.075 0 2.297 0 3.034 1.716
17 22163  47.414 -132 1.608 0 2.966 0 3.187 1.614
18 22235 49314 +1.900 1.924 0 2.736 0 2.037 1.979
19 22231  49.208 -106 2.285 0 2.921 0 3.638 1.935
20 22053 44531 -4.677 2.335 0 2,757 0 4,249 3.393
21 22078 45184 +653 2.374 0 2,744 0 3.705 944
22 22141  46.836 +1.652 2.405 0 3.142 0 3.860 1.314
23 22204 48491 +1.655 2.395 0 3.321 0 3.996 1.048
24 22310 51.313 +2.822 3.147 0 3.510 0 4533 863
25 22360 52.652 +1.339 3.359 0 3.439 0 5.600 821
26 22219  48.889 -3.763 3.400 0 2,753 0 7.632 604
27 22036  44.088 -4.801 3.322 0 3.133 0 8.380 599
28 22036  44.088 +0 3.368 0 2.663 0 6.111 303
29 22023  43.749 -339 3.544 0 2.528 0 5.999 394
30 22068  44.923 +1.174 3571 0 2,101 0 5.280 0
31 22159  47.309 +2.386 3.485 0 3.715 0 5.462 511
TOTALS +2.648 79.321 397 86.091 0 123.862 44,791
ACRE-FEET +2.648  157.333 787 170.761 0 245,680 88.843
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 0 DOS AMIGOS PUMP 88.843
SAN LUIS PUMP 245680 DELIVERIES 217  TOTAL 334,740
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